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HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE



1 (800) 230-0120 CAGE Code 07GT5

Nationwide Dealer Network

contact@inscaleusa.com

www.inscaleusa.com

Sealing design,Moisture proof

Sand-blasted and powered coated for anti-corrosion
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CAPACITIES

• 1,000 lb

• 3,000 lb

• 10,000 lb

• 20,000 lb

Alloy steel shackle to protect from overload

High capacity rechargeable battery

Water-proof keypads

Infrared remote control

DIE-CASTING ALUMINUM ENCLOSURE
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HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE
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SPECIFICATIONS

FUNCTIONS

Unique Functions

• Tare set

• Total/Delete/Clear total/View total weight

• Resolution switch

• Auto power-off set

• Display luminance set

• Anti-motion set

Basic Functions

• Zero/Tare/Hold/Total

• Low voltage alarm

• Battery supervision

• Overload alarm

• lb/kg conversion

• Gravity acceleration set

SIZES/CAPACITY

Model

LP7911-1

LP7911-3

LP7911-10

LP7911-20

Max.Cap

1,000 lb

3,000 lb

10,000 lb

20,000 lb

Div

0.5 lb

1 lb

5 lb

10 lb

N.W

19.6 lb

19.6 lb

28 lb

64 lb

Size:W”L”H”

9.5X11.4X18.0

9.5X11.4X18.0

9.5X11.4X22.2

9.5X11.4X30.3

Accessories: remote control, charger, battery

LP7911 Heavy Duty Crane Scale

Diecast Aluminum Enclosure, Powder Coated. 1.5” LED Display.

 

• Mains and rechargeable battery operation

• Portable and compacted structure

• Easy and convenient operation

• Stable and reliable reading accuracy class: OIML

• Deducting tare range 100% FS

• Continuous working time 80 hours

contact@inscaleusa.com

www.inscaleusa.com

BUILT RIGHT. BUILT TO LAST.
We stand behind our products. INSCALE products come with a 3-Year Warranty from the date of original purchase on 

defects in material and workmanship for all INSCALE products properly installed by an authorized distributor under normal 

use and maintenance.  We carry all standardized replacement parts for our bases.
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HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE 
#8786 / 1K CRANE  — 

#8792 / 3K CRANE  — 

#8795 / 10K CRANE  — 

#8798 / 20K CRANE  — 

*Other sizes and capacities are available for quote. 

* All prices listed are dealer net

Please call for lead time and availability on all products before quoting.

• Accuracy Class: Meets or Exceeds OIML & Class 111

• Tare Range: 100% F.S

• Zero Range: 2% F.S

• Temperature range: -10C-40C

• Safe Overload: 120% F.S

• Ultimate Overload: 400% F.S

• Overload Alarm: 100% F.S+9e

• Battery: 6v 4.5Ah with life: >80h

• Adapter: 9v 1200ma

• 1.5” LED or 1.2” LCD display

CAGE Caode 07GT5

Nationwide Dealer Network

DISCOUNTS & SPECIAL PRICING
To get the best possible price, contact us and we’ll work with you to save you money.

 

Military, Federal government and State government purchasing employees are eligible for 

special discounts off of our entire catalog of scales, parts, and accessories.


