HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE

INSCALE HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE



Sand-blasted and powered coated for anti-corrosio

DIE-CASTING ALUMINUM ENCLOSURE

Alloy steel shackle to protect from overload High capacity rechargeable battery Water-proof keypads Infrared remote control

CAPACITIES

- 1,000 lb
- 3,000 lb
- 10,000 lb
- 20,000 lb

1 (800) 230-0120

contact@inscaleusa.com

www.inscaleusa.com

CAGE Code 07GT5

Nationwide Dealer Network



SIZES/CAPACITY

Model	Max.Cap	Div	Size:W"L"H"	N.W
LP7911-1	1,000 lb	0.5 lb	9.5X11.4X18.0	19.6 lb
LP7911-3	3,000 lb	1 lb	9.5X11.4X18.0	19.6 lb
LP7911-10	10,000 lb	5 lb	9.5X11.4X22.2	28 lb
LP7911-20	20,000 lb	10 lb	9.5X11.4X30.3	64 lb



SPECIFICATIONS

LP7911 Heavy Duty Crane Scale Diecast Aluminum Enclosure, Powder Coated. 1.5" LED Display.

- Mains and rechargeable battery operation
- Portable and compacted structure
- Easy and convenient operation
- Stable and reliable reading accuracy class: OIML Deducting tare range 100% FS
- Continuous working time 80 hours



FUNCTIONS

Unique Functions

- Tare set
- Total/Delete/Clear total/View total weight
- Resolution switch
- Auto power-off set
- Display luminance set
- Anti-motion set

Basic Functions

- Zero/Tare/Hold/Total
- Low voltage alarm
- Battery supervision
- Overload alarm
- lb/kg conversionGravity acceleration set

BUILT RIGHT. BUILT TO LAST.

We stand behind our products. INSCALE products come with a 3-Year Warranty from the date of original purchase on defects in material and workmanship for all INSCALE products properly installed by an authorized distributor under normal

contact@inscaleusa.com

www.inscaleusa.com



HEAVY DUTY CRANE SCALE

#8786 / 1K CRANE — #8792 / 3K CRANE — #8795 / 10K CRANE — #8798 / 20K CRANE —

- *Other sizes and capacities are available for quote.
- * All prices listed are dealer net

Please call for lead time and availability on all products before quoting.

- Safe Overload: 120% F.S
- Ultimate Overload: 400% F.S
- Overload Alarm: 100% F.S+9e
- Battery: 6v 4.5Ah with life: >80hAdapter: 9v 1200ma
- 1.5" LED or 1.2" LCD display

- Accuracy Class: Meets or Exceeds OIML & Class 111
- Tare Range: 100% F.S
- Zero Range: 2% F.S
- Temperature range: -10C-40C

DISCOUNTS & SPECIAL PRICING

To get the best possible price, contact us and we'll work with you to save you money

Military, Federal government and State government purchasing employees are eligible for special discounts off of our entire catalog of scales, parts, and accessories.

CAGE Caode 07GT5

Nationwide Dealer Network